
KEY CONTACTS 

I have a question...

Need production status updates on an order?
Talk to your sales rep about our online portal today!

Main Office Number: (248) 889-7900
Toll Free: (800) 245-5457

...ABOUT MY ACCOUNT

patterns@mwgf.com

...ABOUT PATTERN ORDERS, PATTERN QUOTES
sales@mwgf.com

...ABOUT GENERAL GLASS ORDERS, QUOTES

showers@mwgf.com
...ABOUT SHOWER SYSTEMS W/ HARDWARE

commercial@mwgf.com
...ABOUT COMMERCIAL JOB ORDERS, QUOTES

Lami@mwgf.com
...ABOUT LAMI ORDERS, QUOTES

IG@mwgf.com
...ABOUT IG ORDERS, QUOTES

metals@mwgf.com
...ABOUT METALS ORDERS, QUOTES

shipping@mwgf.com

...ABOUT WHERE MY COMPLETED ORDER IS

csr@mwgf.com

Check out our Quality Standards at
https://www.mwgf.com/quality-standards

...ABOUT AN ISSUE WITH MY COMPLETED OR
IN PROCESS ORDER

Receivables@mwgf.com
...ABOUT AN INVOICE

MI Address
100 Transfer Dr.

Highland, MI 48357

KY Address
3899 Produce Rd.

 Suite 114
Louisville, KY 40218

Accounts Receivable
Billing Address
PO Box 1509

Highland, MI 48357

NORTH (MI, OH, IN)

Sara Lajcaj
(248) 862-0002

slajcaj@mwgf.com

COMMERCIAL RESIDENTIAL

Mike Henry
(248) 943-5220

mhenry@mwgf.com

Kelly Curcuru
(586) 665-0283

kcurcuru@mwgf.com



GLASS TYPE 1/8 5/32 3/16 1/4 3/8 1/2 5/8 3/4

Clear

Bronze

Grey

Green

Greylite II/ Super Grey / Greylite 14

Solarcool Bronze/Grey

Climaguard/RLE

Solarban 60

Solarban 70

Energy Advantage

Low Iron

Acid/Satin Etch

Low Iron Acid Etch

Clear Mirror

Bronze Mirror

Grey Mirror

Mirropane

P62

Aquatex

Rain/Niagara

Showerguard

Low Iron Showerguard

Hydroclear

Spandrel

AviSafe (Brid Friendly)

WHAT WE CARRY 

Visit our website at https://www.mwgf.com/

Brake Metal
Rainscreen Systems
Composite Panels
All Glass Entryways
Stair/Guard Rails
Canopies
Backpans/Insulpans

METALS & COMMERCIAL OTHER PRODUCTS
Custom Shower
Door Systems
Laminated Glass
Insulated Glass
Security Glass
Bullet Resistant
Glass
Hurricane Glass

Available product subject to change based on vendors.

Please do not hesitate to contact MWGF about any
products before you tell your customer no! We are able
to get most products even if they are not on this list.


